THAMES RC

— EVENTS -RESTAURANT-CAFE —

‘A TRULY MAGICAL VENUFE’

Weddings - Parties - Conferences - Dinners - Meetings
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THE CLUB

Welcome to Thames RC, a licensed events venue in one of the country’s oldest
and most successful rowing clubs. Our Great Hall is ﬂooded with natural light,
featuring 6 meter high ceilings, vast french doors, and a large balcony revealing

unparalleled views over the river. The Bar and Fairbairn Room run adjacent

to The Great Hall, and allow for additional space if required.

Whether you are planning a wedding, corporate meeting, or a dinner party,

our venue promises an experience that is as special it is memorable.

wWww. thamc‘srvevents.co.uk



CAPACITY

We are licensed for up to 400 people
standing, and 150 people seated. The
Fairbairn Room can seat 28 for more

intimate events or as a breakout space.

CORKAGE
Thames RC is happy for you to bring your

own still and sparkling wine. Corkage prices

are listed in the price list overleaf.

SUPPLIERS
Thames RC is happy for you to use your

own suppliers, including catering. We also
have a trusted list of suppliers that we are

happy to recommend.

RECOMMENDED CATERING
Riverside Catering: 07596 106826

VENUE HIRE INCLUDES

- Event Coordinator

- Glassware

- Licensed bar, Bar Manager, and staff
- Cake knife and cake stand

- Round tables and cross back chairs

- White linen

- Fairy lights on the balcony

www.thamesrvevents.co.uk



PRICE LIST 2024 - 2025

GREAT HALL

CEREMONY

MONDAY - THURSDAY
FRIDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS
SATURDAY

INDIVIDUAL ROOM HIRE
FAIRBAIRN ROOM

BAR

KITCHEN

IN-HOUSE CATERER
RECOMMENDED CATERER
OWN CATERER

FOOD TRUCK ON THE FORECOURT
CORKAGE

STILL WINE

SPARKLING WINE

EXTENSION (UNTIL 1AM)
ON THE DAY SET UP EVENT MANAGEMENT

SECURITY (requirement for 18/21st events)

*All pricing is +VAT | To secure a booking, a deposit of 50% is required. Dates are held and booked on a first come first served basis

Contact: cvents@thamesrc.co.uk | 07802 341998

PEAK

April, May, June, July,

August, December

£600

£2,200

£4,000

£4,500

£750

£750

Complimentary
)

£600

£1000

£600

£16

£19

£1,000

E7OO

£25/hr

OFF PEAK

January, February, March,
September, October, November

£600

£2,000

£3,500

£4,000

E750

£750

Complimentary

£600

£1000

£600

£16

£19

£1,000

£7OO

£25/hr
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